
The Friends of the Elderly Care Home Manager will check the individual’s 
care needs using a Dependency Assessment Tool and then make an 
appropriate recommendation on the level of care required*.

Care need
Low

Medium
High

Weekly care rate Weekly respite care rate
Davenham Residential care

Care need
Low

Medium
High

Weekly care rate Weekly respite care rate

Care need
Low

Medium
High

Weekly care rate Weekly respite care rate

£2,029 
£1,865 
£1,688 

£1,931 
£1,777 
£1,600 

£1,645 
£1,507 
£1,363 

£1,845 
£1,695 
£1,535 

£1,755 
£1,615 
£1,455 

£1,495 
£1,370 
£1,240 

Friends of the Elderly, registered charity number 226064 (registered in England and Wales),  
registered company number 133850 (registered in England and Wales). A company limited by guarantee.  
Registered Office 40-42 Ebury Street, London SW1W 0LZ. 

Perrins House Residential / Nursing care

Bradbury Court Residential /Dementia care

* There is a 4 week refundable deposit on admission, to find out more  
please speak to the care home manager 

Friends of the Elderly
Malvern 
Fees 23/24 


