Friends of the Elderly Malvern Fees 23/24



The Friends of the Elderly Care Home Manager will check the individual's care needs using a Dependency Assessment Tool and then make an appropriate recommendation on the level of care required*.

Davenham Residential care		
Care need	Weekly care rate	Weekly respite care rate
Low	£1,240	£1,363
Medium	£1,370	£1,507
High	£1,495	£1,645
Perrins House Residential / Nursing care		
Care need	Weekly care rate	Weekly respite care rate
Low	£1,455	£1,600
Medium	£1,615	£1,777
High	£1,755	£1,931
Bradbury Court Residential /Dementia care		
Care need	Weekly care rate	Weekly respite care rate
Low	£1,535	£1,688
Medium	£1,695	£1,865
High	£1,845	£2,029

* There is a 4 week refundable deposit on admission, to find out more please speak to the care home manager